10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen
Freitag, 3. November 2023

C male 1m springboard

SV
>

&

7.06.8

Rang Punkte

Name

Registration

1 342,55 Dmytro Stepanov (2010) -- Ukraine

2 308,10 Nazarii Kononenko (2011) -- Ukraine

3 279,35 Lovro Stambak (2010) -- Croatian Diving Federation

4 267,30 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

5 233,25 Caspar Nowak (2010) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #434669

6 228,85 Aaro Piekkanen (2013) -- Vantaa Diving

7 201,15 Edvin ljas (2011) -- Vantaa Diving

8 169,85 Maximilian Goblet (2011) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #433598
Judges:

1.

2
3
4.
5. DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK

de Dolphin DOL -- DOL

. WSC Rostock WSCR -- WSCR
. Czech CZE -- CZE

SBC 2000 SBC -- SBC

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1

nstag, 4. November 2023



10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Freitag, 3. November 2023

C male 1m springboard
Detailed Result

SV

&

>

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1 Dmytro Stepanov (2010) -- Ukraine
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 75 75 70 75 225 3825 3825 1
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 70 75 75 75 75 225 3375 72,00 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1.6 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 105,60 1
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 75 70 75 70 75 22,0 37,40 143,00 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 75 75 75 75 7,0 225 4950 192,50 1
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 70 65 70 80 20,5 49,20 241,70 1
105B 2Y Salti vorwarts 1 26 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 54,60 296,30 1
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 1 25 65 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,5 46,25 34255 1
Total SKG: 16,2 Average award: 7,09 Best award: 7,40
2 Nazarii Kononenko (2011) -- Ukraine
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 65 70 70 6,5 20,0 30,00 30,00 3
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 34,85 64,85 2
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 75 70 65 65 20,0 32,00 96,85 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 75 75 80 65 75 225 3825 13510 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 65 60 7,0 19,5 4290 178,00 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 4320 221,20 2
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 1 26 55 60 60 50 60 17,5 4550 266,70 2
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 1 23 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 41,40 308,10 2
Total SKG: 16,0 Average award: 6,49 Best award: 7,40
3 Lovro Stambak (2010) -- Croatian Diving Federation
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 70 60 65 65 55 19,0 28,550 28,50 4
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 55 45 65 60 55 17,0 2890 57,40 4
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1.6 70 70 65 75 65 20,5 32,80 90,20 4
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 65 65 65 75 65 19,5 33,15 123,35 3
5231D 1%; Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 3360 156,95 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 39,60 196,55 3
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 1 24 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 239,75 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 3960 279,35 3
Total SKG: 15,6 Average award: 6,04 Best award: 6,90
4 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 60 55 60 65 18,0 30,60 3060 2
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 50 60 55 65 6,0 17,5 28,00 5860 3
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 70 60 65 65 19,0 32,30 90,90 3
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 70 6,5 6,0 7,0 65 20,0 30,00 120,90 4
5231D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 55 60 55 65 55 17,0 3570 156,60 4
105C 2V Salti vorwérts 1 24 45 35 35 50 45 12,5 30,00 186,60 4
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 60 65 55 60 65 18,5 40,70 227,30 4
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 70 65 60 70 65 20,0 40,00 267,30 4

Total SKG: 15,2

Average award: 5,94

Best award: 6,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
5 Caspar Nowak (2010) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #434669
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 20,25 20,25 8
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 55 55 55 60 6,0 17,0 2890 4915 7
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 60 60 65 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 77,95 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 28,05 106,00 5
5221D Salto riickwérts mit % Schraube 1 17 60 55 60 50 50 16,5 28,05 134,05 6
5122D Salto vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 19 45 45 55 40 50 14,0 2660 160,65 6
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 196,95 6
104C DoppelSalti vorwérts 1 22 60 50 65 50 55 16,5 36,30 233,25 5
Total SKG: 14,5 Average award: 5,38 Best award: 6,00
6 Aaro Piekkanen (2013) -- Vantaa Diving
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 60 60 60 50 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00 5
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 54,20 5
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,6 35 50 40 50 4,0 13,0 20,80 75,00 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 45 50 35 35 45 12,5 27,50 102,50 6
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 32,00 13450 5
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 50 55 50 50 55 155 3255 167,05 5
403C 1Y DelphinSalti 1 22 45 55 55 50 4,5 150 33,00 200,05 5
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 1 24 40 35 40 50 40 12,0 28,80 22885 6
Total SKG: 15,7 Average award: 4,90 Best award: 5,80
7 Edvin ljas (2011) -- Vantaa Diving
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 6,0 55 50 6,5 55 17,0 25,50 2550 6
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 45 50 50 45 50 145 2465 50,15 6
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 45 50 55 55 50 155 24,80 74,95 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 35 40 35 45 35 11,0 18,70 9365 7
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 45 40 40 55 40 125 2625 119,90 7
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 3520 15510 7
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 30 40 40 45 40 12,0 2880 183,90 7
5223D Salto riickwérts mit 1% Schrauben 1 23 30 20 25 20 30 75 17,25 201,15 7
Total SKG: 15,5 Average award: 4,44 Best award: 5,70
8 Maximilian Goblet (2011) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #433598
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 23,25 2325 7
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 1 1,3 50 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 19,50 4275 8
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1,6 50 55 50 55 5,0 15,5 24,80 67,55 8
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 1 16 55 55 50 45 45 15,0 24,00 91,55 8
5122D Salto vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 19 30 30 35 30 25 90 17,10 10865 8
402C Delphinsalto 1 16 55 55 50 50 50 155 2480 13345 8
103C 1% Salti vorwarts 1 16 45 50 50 45 45 14,0 2240 15585 8
203C 1% Salti riickwaérts 1 20 25 20 20 25 25 70 14,00 169,85 8
Total SKG: 13,1 Average award: 4,46 Best award: 5,20
Judges:
1. de Dolphin DOL -- DOL
2. WSC Rostock WSCR -- WSCR
3. Czech CZE -- CZE
4. SBC 2000 SBC -- SBC
5. DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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